
01/28/2014 OB:~2From:31B 284 8544 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES·REPORT 
OF A CA}..TJ)IDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 28, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATEKS Governmentai Ethics Commission 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

Mark Kahrs A.	 Name of Candidate: 

Address: P.O. Box 597 

City and Zip Code: Wichita, KS 67201 County; Sedgwick 

Office Sought: Kansas State Representative District: 87 

B. Check only if appropriate: __Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2014 through July 24, 2014) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod .. 48,168.25 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 16,852.96 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) .. 65.021.21 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 3.180.79 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 61,84Q.42 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 300.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 577.96 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best ofmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

2/28/flI· :t&t1l p~ 
Date . Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 
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Mark Kahrs Kansas State RepresentaUve 
District 1187 
Schedule A 

Kahrs for Kansas 
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Method ofrecelpt 
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~ Name ~~ cash check loan Other Occupation Industry 5t",et Address City, State &Zip 

5/1 
6/Z4 
6/Z7 
6/30 
7/5 
7/7 

7/7 
7/7 
7/7 
7/7 
7/7 
7/7 
7/7 

7/7 
7/7 
7/8 

7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/11 
7/15 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/16 
7/17 
7/17 
7/17 
7/17 
7/18 
7/18 
7/18 
7/18 
7/18 
7/18 

Kahrs, Mark 
Walrgreens Gov't Relations 
Kahrs, Mark 
David Netherton 
John lewis, DDS 
lisa C. Ritchie 
Scott Ritchie III 
larry Wilkinson 
Mary Wilkinson 
Rachel Rogg 
KyteRogg 
Alan Schmidt 
Elisabeth Schmidt 
Community Bankers Assoc. PAC 
Nelson Krueger 
John lewis 
Russell W. Meyer, Jr. 
Jack P. deboer 
William W. Park 
Diane Z. Park 
Darryl Graves, P.c. 
Credit Man"t!ement 
Kansas Medical Society PAC 
5t.nd up for Kansas 
«;Jmas Wine & Spirits Whlsr PAC 
Mary Douglass Brown 
Mark Kahrs 
KllJ>, Consur:ner/Clvn Justice PAC 
Kansas Agrl Business Councd 
K~nsas Contractors Assoc. PAC 
Christine or Donald C. Astle 
E. lou BJorg.ard Probasco &Associates, P 
Oakland Avenue Propertiu 
American First Finance 
The Kansa. Realtors PAC 
Bradley Prochaska 
Kansas Chamber Jobs PAC 
Matthew Wheeler 
Stanley R. & Shirley A. Moler 
Clark fl. Nelson 
Gary F. Gensch Consulting 
Kansas Bankers Assoe. PAC 
Ryan Hodge 
Ryan Hodge 
Stephanie Hodge 
Charles B. Wilson 
Nancy Wilson 
Amerlgroup Realsolutionsln healthcare 
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147.00 
500.00 
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125.00 
125.00 
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125.00 
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100.00 
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150.00 
150.00 
100.00 
250.00 
500.00 
300.00 
20000 
50.00 

260.96 
250.00 
250.00 
100.00 
200.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
200.00 
250.00 
25.00 

100.00 
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400.00 
100.00 
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125.00 
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Physician 
Oentisit 

110memaker 
Oil induSlTY 

Doctor 
Homema~er 

President 
Board member 

Dev.& Mgt. 
Denllst 
Sales 

Attorney 

Retired 

Attorney 
Attarney 

Attorney 

Exewtive 

Attorney 

Attorney 
Attorney 

Homemaker 
011 Industry 
Homemaker 

Health Care 
Health Care 
Homemaker 

all 
Medi",,1 

Homemaker 

legal 
Avlallon 

Real Estate 
Medical 

Real Estate 
Attorney 

Retired 

Attorney 
Attorney 

Allorney 

Berlil1~Wheeler, Inc. 

Attorney 

Attorney 
Attorney 

Homemaker 
Oil and Gas 
Homemaker 

P.O. BOK 780487 
104 Wilmot Rd. MS "1444 
P.O. Box 780487 
7103 E. Chelsea St. 
715 Glendevon Way 
7 NHampton Rd. 
7 NHampton Rd. 
1455. Pershing 
145 S. Pershing 
2418.N. Vinegate Cir; 
2418 N. Vlnegate Clr. 
10102 E. 19th St. N. 
10102 E. 19th St. N. 
1414 5W Ashworth Pl, ~200 

4308 Wimbledon Dr. 
20605 W. 96th St 
600 Tara Ct. 
8621 E. 21st North, n250 
15304 Windham Ct. 
15304 Windham Ct. 
1040 New Hampshire 51. 
P.O. Box 1512 
623 S.W. 10th Ave. 

7234 Rockhill 
212 SW 8th Ave., U202 
7373 E. 29th 51. N., nV208 

P.O. BoK 780487 
719 5W Van. Buren 
816 SW Tyler Street, UI00 
316 5W 33r<l St. 
5323 E. 49th St N. 
615 SW Topeka Blvd 
P.O. BoK 781714 
7330 W. 33rd 51. North Suite 112 
3644 SW Burlingame Rd. 
9434 Cross Creek a. 
835 SW Topeka 8lvd. 
3400 5W MacYlcar Ave. 
2139 Capri In. 
P.O. Box 780625 
2245. Crestway 
P.O. Box 4407 
7507 Norfolk Cir. 
7507 Norfolk Clr. 
7507 Norfolk Clr. 
3400 N.127th 51. East 
3401 N, 117th 51. East 
9225 Indian Creek Parkway, Bldg, N32, Suite n400 

Wichita, KS 67278 
Deemeld, Il6oo15 
Wichita, KS 67178 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Andover, KS 67002.9219 
(.,tborough, KS 67206 

E."borough, KS 67206 
Wichita, KS 67218 
Wichita, KS 67218 
Wichita, KS 67226 
Wichita, KS 67226 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Topeka. KS 66604 
lawrence, KS 66047 
lenexa. KS 66220 
Wichita. KS 67206 
Wichita. K5 67206 
Wlchlt•• K5 67230 
Wichita, KS 67230 
lawrence, K5 66044 
Grand Island, HE 68802 

Topeka, KS 66612-1627 

Wkhlta, K5 67206 
Topeka. K5 66603 
Wichita, K5 67226 
Wichita, KS 67278 
Topeka. K5 66603 
Topeka, K5 66611 
Topeka, K5 66605 
!lei Aire. kS 67220 
Topeka. K5 66603 
Wichita. K5 67278 
Wichita. KS 67205 
Topek., K5 66611 
Wichita, K5 67206 
Topeka, K5 66612 
Topeka. KS 66611 
Wichita, K5 67207 
Wichita. KS 67278 
Wichita. KS 67218 
Topeka, KS 66604 
Wichita, K5 67206 
Wichita, K5 67206 
Wichita, K5 67206 
Wichita, K5 67226 
Wichita, KS 67226 
Overland Park. KS 66210 
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Mark K'hrs Kansas Slate Representative 
District 1/87 

Schedule A 

Kahrs for Kansas 
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2014 
Method of receipt 

E·lds Address 
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7/18 
7/18 

7/22 
7/22 
7{23 

7/23 
7{23 
7{23 
7{23 
7{23 
7{23 
7{23 
7{23 
7/23 
7{23 
7{23 
7{24 
7{24 
7{24 

7/24 

Name 

Mark Huenergardt, DDS 
Kelly Huenergardt 
Mark Kahrs 
Mitchell & Us. Herren 
Thon,as Steele 
Kevin C. Hoppock 
lorI A. Hoppock 
James W. Garvey 
fred F. Berry, Jr. 
M. O. Mlcahaells Rev. Trust 
Douglas Henkle 
Andrew Amend 
W.R. Nath (William) 
Jennifer W. Nalh 
James Manweller 
Todd Milby 
Johnny Slevens 
Marjorie Stevens 
Sandta M. Slevens 
ChriS A. Howell 

Receipt 

150.00 
150.00 
65.00 

200.00 
50.00 
50.00 
50.00 

250.00 
100.00 
250.00 
50.00 

100.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 

cash check 
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Occupation 

Dentist 

Homemaker 

Attornev 
Attorney 
Doctor 

Homemaker 
Oev.& Mgt. 
President 
Officer 

Manager 
Consultant 

PreSident/CEO 
Homemak" 

Informa"on Technology 
Attorney 
Developer 

Homemaker 
Comm.Dev. 

Officer 

Industry 

Medical 
Homenlaker 

Attorney 
Attorney 

Medlcar 

Homemater 

Real Estate 
Heavy Equip. 

eanking 
.Family LlC 

Self 
HOCOilCo, 
Homemaker 

Banking 
Attorney 

Real [state 
Homemaker 
Real htate 

Banking 

Street Address 

3972 Sweet Bay 
3972 Sweet Bay 
P.O. Box 7g0487 
968 White Tail Ct 
1109 linden 
3704 E. 69lh North 
3704 E. 69lh North 
1081 5. Glendale 
P.O. Box 829 
1531 N. Foliage Ct. 
2319 Belmont Place 
11841 O'Neil St. 
P.O. Box 9958 
P.O. 80x 9958 
7819 E. Mulberry Cir 
300 West Douglas, Suite 600 
8120 Killarney Ct. 
8120 Killarney Ct. 
1555 N.l.akefTont Or. 
116 N. Post Oak Rd. 

Otv, State & Zip 

Wichita, KS 67226 
Wichita, KS 67226 
Wichita, KS 67278 
Wld"ta, KS 67206 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Valley Center, K~ 67147 
Valley Center, K5 67147 
Wichita, KS 67218 
Wichita, KS 67201 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Garden Crty, K5 67846 
Wichita, K5 67212 
The Woodlands, TX 71387 
Spring, TX 77393-3095 
Wichita, KS 67226 
Wichita, KS 67202 
Wich"a, KS 67206 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Wichita, KS 67206 
Wichita, KS 67206 
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F~orn:3~S 284 85t4 Q7/28J2Q~4 08:53 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Mark Kahrs 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Name and Address Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check, 

Than $150 .of ContributorDate Loan or Other 
Cash Check LoB" E funds 

ReceiptOther 

Please see previous pages (pages 2 & 3 of 10) 

Complete.if last page of Schedule A 

Total1temized Receipts for Period. 16,852.96 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) .00 

Sale ofPolitical Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known .00 

16,852.96 
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2014 

Mark Kahrs	 Kansas State Representative K.1 hIs for Kansas 
District n87	 '1 

..."Schedule B	 p 
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In-kind Address "'" 

Date Name descr iption Contri. Occupation Industry Street Add",ss City, State & Zip 

7/16 Kansas Chamber Jobs PAC Advertising 200.00 835 5WTopeka Blvd. 
7/18 Rvan Hodge Stamps & Envelopes 100.00 Attorney Attorney 7507 Norfolk Cir. 

300.00 

Topeka, I<S 66612
 
Wichita, K567206
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07/28/201~ 08~~a 1~184 P.007/011 

SCHEDULEB
 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS
 

Mark Kahrs 

(N arne of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
of Contributor 

List Occopation & 
Industry for Those Giving 
an In-Kind of M ore Than 

$150 

Please see previous page (page 5 of 0) 

Description ofIn-Kind 
Contribution 

Value of 
In-Kind 

Contribution 

Complete iflast page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over .$1 00) In-Kind Contributions 300.00 

.00 
300.00 
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Mark Kahrs	 Kansas State Representative Kahr> for Kansas 
District n87	 '1 

~ 
Schedule C	 Q 
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2014 Office Cr. Card Address
 

Date Name description Exp. Advrtsng Fees Misc. Street Address City, State & Zip
 

3/4 Michael Pimer Website 3/1. 9/1/14 300.DO 10229 Millstone Dr., U3102 Lenexa, KS 66220
 
3/17 Cloud 9 Design Newsletter Header, etc. 180.DO 4200 W. US Highway 56 Burlinga me, KS 66413
 

3/19 legislative Admin Services Newsletter allotment 794.83 300 SW 10th Ave., #551-S Topeka, KS 66612
 

5/1 Kahrs, Mark filing tee 105.00 P.O. Box 780487 Wichit., KS 67278
 

5/14 U.S. Postal Service Annual P.O. box rental 406.DO Wichita Downtown Station Wichita, KS 67202
 

6/18 U.S. Postal Service Stamps 147.00 Corporate Hills Station Wichita, KS 67207
 

6/27 Kahrs, Mark Stamps 147.00 P.O. Box 780487 Wichita, KS 672 78
 

6/30 PiryX Web contribution fee nso 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
 

Web contribution re. 11.25 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
7/5 Piryx 

7/8 Piryx Web contribution fee 22.50 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
 

7/15 Mark Kahrs photography 260.96 P.O. 110. 780487 Wichita, KS 672 78
 

Web tontribution fee 22.S0 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
7/16 Piry. 
7/16 Kansas Chamber Jobs PAC AdvertisIng 200.00 835 SW Topeka Blvd. Topek.,kS 66612
 

7/16 Kansas Medical Society PAC Refudn over Contribution 250.00 623 SW. 10th Ave. Topeka, KS 66612-1627
 

7/16 Piryx Web contribution ree 11.2S 144 Second Street San Fr.nclsco, CA 94105
 

7/18 Ryan Hodge Stamps & Envelopes 100.00 7507 Norfolk Cir. Wichita, KS 67206
 

7/22 Mark Kahrs Voter Reg. D;rta Request 65.00 P.O. Box 780487 Wichit•• KS 67278
 

Web contributlon fee 9.DO 144 Second Street 5an Francisco, CA 94105
7/22 Piry. 
Web contribution ree 2.25 144 Second Street San francisco, CA 94105
7/23 Piryx 

7/23 Piryx Web contrIbution ree 4.50 144 Seco.nd Street 5an Francisco, CA 94105
 

7/23 Piryx Web contribution fee 2.25 144 Second Street Siln francisco. CA 9410S
 

7/23 Piryx Web contribution ree 4.50 i44 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
 

7/23 Pirvx Web contribution ree 45.00 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
 

7/23 Piry. Web contribution ree 22.50 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105
 
o 

7{23 Piryx Web contribution tee 22.50 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105 ---1 
7/24 plryx Web contribution ree 22.50 144 Second Street San Francisco, CA 94105 "'" 1') 
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07128/2014 08~5Q 

SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Mark Kahrs 

(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Name and AddressDate or Disbursement Amount 

Please see previous page (page 7 of 1D) 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitcmized Expenditures of$S'O or less 

3,180.79 

.00 

3,180.79 
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Mark Kahrs Kansas State Representative Kahrs for Kansas 

2014 

Date 

5/1 
6/27 
7/15 
7/22 

Kahrs, Mark 
Kahrs, Mark 
Mark Kahrs 
Mark Kahrs 

Name description 

Filing fee 
Stamps 
photography 
Voter Reg. Data Request 

Loan 

From 

Kahrs 

105.00 
147.00 
260.96 

65.00 

District #87 
SchedUle D 

Office 

Exp. 

147.00 

Misc. 

105.00 

260.96 

65.00 

P.O. Box 780487 
P.O. Box 780487 
P.O. Box 780487 

P.O. Box 780487 

Street Address 

Address 

City, State & Zip 

Wichita, I<S 67278 
Wichita. KS 67278 
Wichita, K5 67278 

Wichita, KS 67278 
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Total balance due as of 7/24/14 Sn.96 147.00 430.96 
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07/281201~ 08:64 84 P.OI\/O'['[ 

SCHEDULED
 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS
 

Marks Kahrs 

(N ame of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address Nature of Account or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Balance at 
Close of 
Period 

Please see previous page (page 9 of 1 ) 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

577.96 
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